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At the request of the delegation of the Philippines, the secretariat transmits
herewith a "working paper on the provisional list of products being considered by
the Philippines Government for the extension of preferential tariff treatment in
the context of the trade negotiations among developing countries".

1In English only.
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WORKING PAPERON THE PROVISIONAL LIST OF PRODUCTS BEING CONSIDERED
FOR EXTENSION OF PREFERENTIAL TARIFF TREATMENT UNDER THE TNC

BY THE PHILIPPINES

Serial Tariff
No. item Product description

number

09.02-B

18.01
20.02

ex 20.06

25.04

25,23-B

25.27

ex 30.03
33.06

51.01-A

ax 55.09-D

55.10

ex 62,03

69.11

73.10-B

73..11-B

82.04-B

82.10

82.11

82.12

82 .13-A

83.02-B

Tea

Cocoa beans

Tomato pulp

Preserved damsons, peaches and pears

Natural graphite

Hydraulic cements, other than standard portland cement

Natural steatite; talc

Ginseng preparation

Perfumery, cosmetics and toilet preparations

Filament tow

Ducks and canvas of cotton, weighing over 30 kgs. per
100 sq.m.

Linoleum, prepared on a textile base

Bags and sacks of jute fibre

Porcelain or china household ware

Hot-rolled concrete or reinforcing bars of which the cross-
sectional dimension is not less than 6.3 mm. nor more than
31.6 mm.

Riveted, welded, punched or drilled angles, shapes; sections
and sheet piling of iron or steel

Wooden zigzag role

Knife blades

Razor blades and safety razor

Scissors and blades

Manicure and chiropody sets

Butt hinges up to size 4 x 4 inches

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
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(23) 84.15-A-1 Household refrigerators, freezers, and beverage coolers
compression type up to 12 cu.ft.

(24) 84.15-A-2 Household refrigerators, freezers, and beverage coolers
compression type over 12 cu.ft.

(25) 85.04-A Electric accumulators
(26) 97.06-A Balls for baseball, basketball, softball,, soccer and volley-

ball; softball and baseball masks, body protector and bases
(27) ex 98.03 Fountain pen


